__________________________
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==

IE=AGE

GROUND FLOOR
ENCLOSED AREA
COVERED AREA
COVERED GARAGE
TERRACES

POOL

FIRST FLOOR
ENCLOSED AREA
COVERED AREA
TERRACES

TOTAL
GARDEN
WALK AND CAR ACCESS

BASEMENT (Optional)
ENCLOSED AREA
NION

SOLARIUM (Optional)
ENCLOSED AREA
COVERED AREA
TERRACES

POOL

//i

EXCLUSIVE AGENCY

NYOGH

MARBELLA REALTY

by marein

PLOT -1.172,38 m 2

BUILT AREA

373,79
154,52
82,05
37,88
42,67
56,67

207,93
127,37
47 44
33,12

581,72
586,28
157,02

273,85
245,43
28,42

147,14
12,74
29,66
90,26
14,48

DEVELOPER

™

marein




4 Porch Z
} Su: 6,22 m?
\

T

Toilet
2,49 m?2

Garage
SUFSIl 2me

Hall
8,65 m?

Living area
41,48 m?

Bedroom 4

O0oOo00000O00000OO0O0O0O0O0O0O0OOO0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOO0O0 .‘

Covered terrace BBQ
Su: 40,35 m?

Pool terrace

Su: 42,67 m?

O Pool
Su: 56,67 m?

Su: 9,80 m?

Kitchen - dining
46,52 m?

Sy O PSP, |

GROUND FLOOR
ENCLOSED AREA
COVERED AREA
COVERED GARAGE
TERRACES

POOL

FIRST FLOOR
ENCLOSED AREA
COVERED AREA
TERRACES

TOTAL
GARDEN
WALK AND CAR ACCESS

BASEMENT (Optional)
ENCLOSED AREA
NION

SOLARIUM (Optional)
ENCLOSED AREA
COVERED AREA
TERRACES

POOL

EXCLUSIVE AGENCY

NVOGRH

MARBELLA REALTY

by marein

PLOT -1.172,38 m 2

BUILT AREA

373,79
154,52
82,05
37,88
42,67
56,67

207,93
127,37
47 44
33,12

581,72
586,28
157,02

273,85
245,43
28,42

147,14
12,74
29,66
90,26
14,48

DEVELOPER

™

marein




T
\
by marein
PLOT -1.172,38 m?
BUILT AREA
_—I GROUND FLOOR 373,79
_ T : ENCLOSED AREA 154,52
q . _. Dressing R. |
Corrid = E— 9,33 m2 : COVERED AREA 82,05
orraor ! COVERED GARAGE 37,88
14,53 m? :
= | TERRACES 42,67
B T an 7l = g i = ! | |
‘, | | | \ — n—— . i POOL 56,67
| I | ‘_I |
| : ] Bedroom 1 : FIRST FLOOR 207,93
2 |
i—I 19,35 m I ENCLOSED AREA 127,37
Bathr.1 :
Bedroom 3 8,68 m? | COVERED AREA 47 44
16,97 m2 L TERRACES 33,12
I L I
Bedroom 2 } :
16,13 m?2 ' | : TOTAL 581,72
""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" 3 I | GARDEN 586,28
| |
gl - | | WALK AND CAR ACCESS 157,02
________________________________ n
|
] | .
| BASEMENT (Optional) 273,85
|
: ENCLOSED AREA 245,43
Covered terrace Covered terrace : PATIOS 28,42
SU226,65 m? e e e e e e e e ] 16,29 m? :
|
e e e e e e e — = : SOLARIUM (Op’rionol) 147,14
_________________________________________________ _I T e e O B = S T e T e o e e e e r__________________________________I COVEREDAREA 29/66
: :::::::::::::::::::::::::::::‘ 1‘ Terroce TERRACES 90,26
| e e = \
Terrace | T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T | 6,48 m? POOL 14,48
13,86 m?

EXCLUSIVE AGENCY DEVELOPER

Nvoca ™Y

MARBELLA REALTY marein




by marein

PLOT -1.172,38 m 2

BUILT AREA

GROUND FLOOR 373,79

5 —— - ENCLOSED AREA 154,52
é % Laundry Bathroom COVERED AREA 82,05

Facility R. (] 5 45 i

(5,43 m? AL 1NN
8,62 m? . COVERED GARAGE 37,88
. TERRACES 42,67

POOL 56,67

FIRST FLOOR 207,93
ENCLOSED AREA 127,37
COVERED AREA 47,44
TERRACES 1), 117
I]\/\Qucl)’rllg;qronc;se Room TOTAL 581,72
Patio 2 GARDEN 586,28
16,26 m? WALK AND CAR ACCESS 157,02

BASEMENT (Optional) 273,85
ENCLOSED AREA 245,43
PATIOS 28,42

SOLARIUM (Optional) 147,14
ENCLOSED AREA 12,74
COVERED AREA 29,66
TERRACES 90,26
POOL 14,48

EXCLUSIVE AGENCY DEVELOPER

Nvoca ™Y

MARBELLA REALTY marein
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500

Terrace

81,22 m?

GROUND FLOOR
ENCLOSED AREA
COVERED AREA
COVERED GARAGE
TERRACES

POOL

FIRST FLOOR
ENCLOSED AREA
COVERED AREA
TERRACES

TOTAL
GARDEN
WALK AND CAR ACCESS

BASEMENT (Optional)
ENCLOSED AREA
PATIOS

SOLARIUM (Optional)
ENCLOSED AREA
COVERED AREA
TERRACES

POOL

EXCLUSIVE AGENCY

NVOGRH

MARBELLA REALTY

by marein

PLOT -1.172,38 m 2

BUILT AREA

373,79
154,52
82,05
37,88
42,67
56,67

207,93
127,37
47 44
33,12

581,72
586,28
157,02

273,85
245,43
28,42

IEYAL:
12,74
29,66
90,26
14,48

DEVELOPER

™

marein




